
St. Rita School 

2023-2023 School Calendar

1008 Maple Dr.

Webster, NY 14580

585-671-3132 (ph);  585-671-4562 (fax)

stritawebster.org/school

August-2022

Monday - Wednesday August 29-31 Faculty Orientation/Professional Development/Retreat - TBD

September-2022

Thursday September 1 Faculty Orientation/Professional Development/Retreat - TBD

Monday September 5 Labor Day - No School

Wednesday September 7 School Opens:  Full Day Session K-5

Monday/Tuesday September 12/13 Pre-K4/Pre-K3 starts

October-2022

Friday October 7 Supt. Conference Day/Teachers-in-Service - No School

Monday October 10 Columbus Day - Holiday - No School

November-2022

Thursday November 10 Professional Development - Early Dismissal 11:30am

Friday November 11 Veterans Day Holiday Observed - No School

Tuesday November 22 Parent/Teacher Conferences - Early Dismissal 11:30am

Wednesday-Friday November 23-25 Thanksgiving Recess - No School

December-2022

Thursday December 22 Professional Development - Early Dismissal 11:30am

Thursday - Friday December 23-30 Winter Recess - No School

January-2023

Monday January 2 New Year's Day Observed - No School

Monday January 16 Martin Luther King Holiday - No School

February-2023

Friday February 17 Professional Development - Early Dismissal 11:30am

Monday - Friday February 20-24 Presidents' Day and Mid-Winter Recess - No School

March-2023

Friday March 17 Professional Development - Early Dismissal 11:30am

April-2023

Monday - Friday April 3-7 Spring Break - No School

Friday April 28 Supt. Conference Day/Teachers-in-Service - No School

May-2023

Friday May 19 Professional Development - Early Dismissal 11:30am

Monday May 29 Memorial Day Holiday - No School

June-2023

Monday - Friday June 12-16 Final week for Pre-K

Monday June 19 Juneteenth Holiday - No School

Tuesday June 20 Last day of school - Dismissal at 1:30pm

Friday June 23 Last day for Teachers

School Hours  Office: 7:30am  -  3:30pm

Students Gr. K - 5: 8:00am  - 2:30pm    (Bus drop off at 7:50am and Bus pick up at 2:20pm)

Early Dismissal Time:  11:30am

Office staff will be available throughout the summer as needed.  

Please contact the school with your request and we will respond in a timely manner.

School Summer Office Hours - July & August

Dates:  11/10, 11/22, 12/22, 2/17, 3/17, 5/19


